# M08000000545

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(50	ionioso Entry Han	
	cument Number)	
(50	cument Number,	
0.00.10.35	0 17	
Certified Copies	_ Centicates	or Status
	_	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	·	

Office Use Only



500338140675

01/02/20--01009--018 ++25.00

20 JAN -2 PH 2: 25



### **COVER LETTER**

•	CO	VER LETT	ER		J.
-	istration Section sion of Corporations				Sold of the second of the seco
SUBJECT:	Red Hawk Fire & Security, LLC				
		gn Limited Liab	ility Co	mpany	المراجع المراجع
Dear Sir or l	Madam:				Ş
The enclose	d application, certificate and fee(s	) are submitted t	for filinș		
Please returi	n all correspondence concerning th	nis matter to the	followii	ng:	
Suzanne Gold	lberg				
	Name of Person		-		
ADT Comme	rcial LLC				
•	Firm/Company		•		
1501 Yamato	Road				
	Address		-		
Boca Raton, I	FL 33431				
	City/State and Zip Cod	le	-		
	erg@adt.com				
E-mail ad	dress: (to be used for future annua	l report notifica	tion)		
For further i	nformation concerning this matter	, please call:			
Suzanne Gold	lberg	561 at (	981-41	736	
	Name of Person		& Dayt	ime Telephone Number	
Reg Divi P.O.	ing Address: istration Section sion of Corporations Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314		Division The Ce 2415 N	ddress: cation Section on of Corporations entre of Tallahassee I. Monroe Street, Suite 8 assee, FL 32303	10
	losed is a check for the following			<b>5</b>	
■\$25 Filing	g Fee   \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55 Filing Certified C		☐ \$60 Filing Fee.  Certificate of Status  Certified Copy	s &

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

### SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

Name of limited liability Company as it appear  Red Hawk Fire & Security, 11 C.	rs on the records of the Florida Department of
State: Red Hawk Fire & Security, LLC  Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	1501 Yamato Road
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Boca Raton, FL 33431
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Boca Raton, Fl. 33431
2. The Florida document number of this limited lia	ability company is: M08000000545
Jurisdiction of its organization:Colorado	
	/01/2008
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable	changes)
5. New name of the limited liability company: (mus	ADT Commercial LLC st contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted copy of the written consent of the managers or ma must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.6	d for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a naging members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name C." or "LLC.")
6. If amending the registered agent and/or registerer registered agent and/or the new registered office are	ed officer address on our records. enter the name of the new ddress here:
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	P. A. El M. C. A. I.I.
	Enter Florida Street Address
<del></del>	, Florida City Zip Code
the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and accept the obligations of my position as regist	nt and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with tered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited

If the amend	ment changes person, title or capacity in ac	cordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that cha	inge:
itle/ Capacity	Name	Address Ty	oe of Action
CAO, S. I	Pasqual D'Orsi	5100 Town Center Cir., Suite 350	_ ■Add
		Boca Raton, Fl. 33486	_ □Remo
CFO, MC	Mark Folcy	5100 Town Center Cir.5100 Town Center Cir	■Add
		Boca Raton, FL 33486	□Remo
, MGR	Michael McWilliams	5100 Town Center Cir., Suite 350	■Add
		Boca Raton, FL 33486	_ □Remo
P	lease see additional	page	_□Add
			□Remo
			□Add
aforemention	inder the law of which this entity is organi	he official having custody of records in the	_ □Remo

Filing Fee: \$25.00

itle/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Actio
MGR	Daniel M. Bresingham	1501 Yamato Road	•Add
		Boca Raton, FL 33431	□Remo
MGR	Jeffrey Likosar	1501 Yamato Road	•Add
		Boca Raton, FL 33431	□Remo
MGR ———	David W. Smail	1501 Yamato Road	•Add
		Boca Raton, FL 33431	□Remo
			□Add
			□Remo
		<del>-</del>	□Add
aforemention	inder the law of which this entity i	ited by the official having custody of records in the	□Remo

Filing Fee: \$25.00

### OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF COLORADO

### CERTIFICATE OF DOCUMENT FILED

1, Jena Griswold , as the Secretary of State of the State of Colorado, hereby certify that, according to the records of this office, the attached document is a true and complete copy of the

Articles of Amendment

with Document # 20198044003 of Red Hawk Fire & Security, LLC

Colorado Limited Liability Company

(Entity ID # 19991115639)

consisting of 2 pages.

This certificate reflects facts established or disclosed by documents delivered to this office on paper through 12/27/2019 that have been posted, and by documents delivered to this office electronically through 12/30/2019@13:34:21.

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Colorado and duly generated, executed, and issued this official certificate at Denver. Colorado on 12/30/2019 @ 13:34:21 in accordance with applicable law. This certificate is assigned Confirmation Number 11987006



Secretary of State of the State of Colorado

Notice: A certificate issued electronically from the Colorado Secretary of State's Web site is fully and immediately valid and effective. However, as an option, the issuance and validity of a certificate obtained electronically may be established by visiting the Validate a Certificate page of the Secretary of State's Web site, http://www.sos.state.co.us/hiz-CertificateSearchCriteria.do entering the certificate's confirmation number displayed on the certificate, and following the instructions displayed. Confirming the issuance of a certificate is merely optional and is not necessary to the valid and effective issuance of a certificate. For more information, visit our Web site, http://www.sos.state.co.us/ click

"Businesses, trademarks, trade names" and select "Frequently Asked Questions."



Document must be filed electronically. Paper documents are not accepted. Fees & forms are subject to change. For more information or to print copies of filed documents, visit www.sos.state.co.us. Colorado Secretary of State

Date and Time: 12/27/2019 06:44 AM

ID Number: 19991115639

Document number: 20198044003

Amount Paid: \$25.00

ABOVE SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

### Articles of Amendment

filed pursuant to §7-90-301, et seq. and §7-80-209 of the Colorado Revised Statutes (C.R.S.)

i.	For the entity, its ID number and entity name are		
	ID number	19991115639 (Colorado Secretary of State ID number)	
	Entity name	Red Hawk Fire & Security, LLC	
2.	The new entity name (if applicable) is ADT Commercial LLC		
3.	. (If the following statement applies, adopt the statement by marking the box and include an attachment.)  This document contains additional amendments or other information.		
4.	Caution: Leave blank of the document does not have a delayed effective date. Stating a delayed effective date has significant legal consequences. Read instructions before entering a date.)  (If the following statement applies, adopt the statement by entering a date and, if applicable, time using the required format.)		
	The delayed effective date and, if applicable, time of this document is/are 12/31/2019 09:59 PM		
V.	line.		

#### Notice:

Causing this document to be delivered to the Secretary of State for filing shall constitute the affirmation or acknowledgment of each individual causing such delivery, under penalties of perjury, that such document is such individual's act and deed, or that such individual in good faith believes such document is the act and deed of the person on whose behalf such individual is causing such document to be delivered for filing, taken in conformity with the requirements of part 3 of article 90 of title 7, C.R.S. and, if applicable, the constituent documents and the organic statutes, and that such individual in good faith believes the facts stated in such document are true and such document complies with the requirements of that Part, the constituent documents, and the organic statutes.

This perjury notice applies to each individual who causes this document to be delivered to the Secretary of State, whether or not such individual is identified in this document as one who has caused it to be delivered.

5. The true name and mailing address of the individual causing the document to be delivered for filing are

Thomas	Deborah	Jo	
(Last)	(First)	(Muddle)	(Suffix)
Bryan Cave Leighton	Paisner LLP		
1700 Lincoln St., Ste	nd number or Post Office . 4100	Bex information)	•
Denver	co	80203	
(City)	United St	ates (Postal Zip C	ode)
(Province - if applicable)	(Country - 1) n	ot US <sub>f</sub>	

,	
	(If the following statement applies, adopt the statement by marking the box and include an attachment.)
	This document contains the true name and mailing address of one or more additional individuals causing the document to be delivered for filing.
	Disclaimer:

This form/cover sheet, and any related instructions, are not intended to provide legal, business or tax advice, and are furnished without representation or warranty. While this form/cover sheet is believed to satisfy minimum legal requirements as of its revision date, compliance with applicable law, as the same may be amended from time to time, remains the responsibility of the user of this form/cover sheet. Questions should be addressed to the user's legal, business or tax advisor(s).